
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,264.51

Rate: 5.75%

Rate: 5.75%

Bidder #100495

Bidder #100495

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Face: $1368.57

Face: $1368.57

$272.73

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

06/30/2003

06/30/2003

STORMWATER MSTU

2002  Paid Real Estate

2002  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

173.50
99.23

2833220

2833220

5.9170

0.4620
0.4819

0.5289
0.4000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

6.3950

1.0000

Cert #6105

Cert #6105

If Received By

If Received By

Jun 30, 2003

Jun 30, 2003

57,713
57,713
57,713
57,713

57,713

57,713
57,713

57,713

2002-7810426

2002-7810426

99.23
173.50

$1,443.25

$1,443.25

341.49

FERRELL ROGER L &
BRENDA L FERRELL
36649 LESYLE LN
EUSTIS, FL    32726

FERRELL ROGER L &
BRENDA L FERRELL
36649 LESYLE LN
EUSTIS, FL    32726

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

3218280050-000-01000

3218280050-000-01000

17.1848

 36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 ORB 1542 PG 1004

 36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 ORB 1542 PG 1004

369.07

Receipt #

Receipt #

115.43

57.71
27.81
26.66
23.09
30.52

57,713
57,713

57,713
0
0

57,713
57,713

57,713
57,713 0

0
0

0
0
0

$991.78

57,713




