## **DAVID W. JORDAN** LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2002 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3218280050-000-01000		2833220	0006

FERRELL ROGER L & BRENDA L FERRELL 36649 LESYLE LN EUSTIS, FL 32726 36649 LESLYE LN

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 ORB 1542 PG 1004

## PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR  $\cdot$  PO BOX 327  $\cdot$  TAVARES, FL 32778-0327  $\cdot$  352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	57,713	0	57,713	5.9170	341.49
AMBULANCE MSTU	57,713	0	57,713	0.5289	30.52
STORMWATER MSTU	57,713	0	57,713	0.4000	23.09
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	57,713	0	57,713	0.4620	26.66
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	57,713	0	57,713	0.4819	27.81
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	57,713	0	57,713	1.0000	57.71
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	57,713	0	57,713	2.0000	115.43
CURRENT	57,713	0	57,713	6.3950	369.07
			TOTAL:	17.1848	\$991.78

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT	
F043 FIRE/RESCUE RESID	99.23	99.23	
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES	173.50	173.50	
NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$272.73	

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:** \$1,264.51

Face: \$1368.57 Cert #6105 Rate: 5.75% Bidder #10	,	Jun 30, 2003 \$0.00		
Paid	06/30/2003 Receipt #	2002-7810426	\$1 <i>11</i> 13 25	

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2002 Paid Real Estate LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

Face: \$1368.57 Cert #6105	If Received By	Jun 30, 2003	
Rate: 5.75% Bidder #100495	Please Pay	\$0.00	

36649 LESLYE LN

FERRELL ROGER L & BRENDA L FERRELL 36649 LESYLE LN EUSTIS, FL 32726

EVERGREEN SUB LOT 10 ORB 1542 PG 1004

## PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3218280050-000-01000		2833220	0006